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Q.1 Find the odd one out and give the reason.
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Complete the following script.
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Write the words in Katakana and English
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Q.5 Write in Hiragana. 10
1. June2

2. December 21

3. January 1

4. July 24

5. October 14

Q.6 Recognize the kanji and write stroke order. 5
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Q.7 Write the numbers in Hiragana 5

1. 457

156

31

77

786

Write the meaning in Japanese 5
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Hello ZAEANE

Sorry ZATHIX

Thank you L F L

Good evening HYmEHr TXWET
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See you tomorrow THhEEN
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Q.9 Write the time in Hiragana 5

1) 4:32
2) 0:25
3) 2:17
4) 12: 59
5) 6:30
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